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This Issue:

AWESOME AUTUMN DEALS:
Stemco Wheel Bearings
Brake Kit (8 Stud BMX)
Zepro Control units
TRT Traction Air® Hoses
Meritor Spring Brakes
Hialb Remote Batteries
Jost Toweye

Horton Fan Kit

and More!

TECH TALK:
Sampa Aftermarket
Parts for Scania
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TECH TALK: PRODUCT HIGHLIGHT

Sampa aftermarket parts to suit Scania.

The nine integrated Quality Management Systems at Sampa provide you
confidence in ensuring your product reliability and performance expectations
are met. TRT stock an affordable wide range of dependable Sampa aftermarket

parts available to suit the popular, slightly older models of Scania (pre 2020)
supported by a 12month parts warranty.

SHACKLE LH & RH TIE TAG AXLE
PIN KIT ROD ENDS AIR SPRING

COMES WITH PIN, BUSH SA09700101 SA09700201 SASP553608K
& O-RINGS SA040509

“X-CLX044 B-2 - X-HIDUO 298 €6
1020 KG @ 3.4 metres 3750 kg @ 6.1 metres
720 KG @ 4.7 metres 2080 kg @ 9.8 metres
540 kg @ 6.4 metres 1160 kg @ 16.1 metres

For all Hiab, Jonsered, Multilift and Moffett enquiries contact: To see more information on these
North Island: Andrew Farrell: 021 591 049 e: andrewf@trt.co.nz BEaRA Hiabs and other models we have
South Island: Matthew Tabb: 021 755 263 e: mattt@trt.co.nz Gl available scan the QR code.
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HOT DEALS
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SEATING REPAIRS

You don’t always need to replace your seat with
a new one. We provide a complete seat repair service from
minor trim and foam repairs to full refurbishments.

We only use genuine replacement parts and stand behind &=
our workmanship offering a 12-month warranty.

Our experienced teams can repair your seat at one of our
workshops in Hamilton, Auckland and Christchurch.

REMANNED EXCHANGE SERVICE

Reman Transmissions // TRT stock a good

Remanufactured BPW Steer Axle

Range // Ask about our range of reman steer
axles to suit your requirements. BWSTEER
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range of Eaton transmissions and can rebuild most
transmissions that aren’t stocked. Talk to your local
branch or territory manager today.
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Please note, franchises are exclusive by region.

Enquire at your local branch.

CONTACT / FOR 24/7 PARTS SUPPORT CALL YOUR NEAREST BRANCH

Auckland

R 09 262 0683

(3 027 2881660

Q 59 Ash Rd, Wiri, Manukau
> aklparts@trt.co.nz

Hiab - North Island
Andrew Farrell

e 021591049

=2 hiab@trt.co.nz

Hiab - South Island
Matt Tabb

021755 263

=< mattt@trt.co.nz

Hamilton (Head Office) Christchurch

R O7 849 4839

(@3 027 6363 362

Q 48 Maui St, Te Rapa
= parts@trt.co.nz

TRT Traction Air®
Matt Counihan

R 027 477 7383

=4 matthewc@trt.co.nz

Seating Sales
Grant Ferguson

R 027208 8611

=< grantf@trt.co.nz

e 03 741 2261

@) 021197 5807

Q@ 6 Brydone Road, Hornby Sth
S ccparts@trt.co.nz

Crane - Sales

Glen Harnett

, 0272828090

=< jordinh@trt.co.nz

Elton Petersen - Crane Service
R 021088 74742

@, 07 850 2924

> eltonp@trt.co.nz

Trailers - Sales
Jeremy Carden

. 027 354 0329

=< jeremyc@trt.co.nz

Mechanical Service
Darryl Stevenson

. 027 4791239

=« darryls@trt.co.nz

trt.co.nz

R 07 849 4839

@ 027 4726 394

Q 48 Maui St, Te Rapa
> service@trt.co.nz



